
SK KAMRATERNA Rankinglista 1998-01-

01       

 

  

1.  Bengt Svensson 2504 

2.  Ingvar Andréasson 2444 

3.  Gösta Svenn 2437 

4.  Anton Åberg 2369 

5.  Sven Svensson 2268 

6.  Matti Svenn 2264 

7.  Johan Eksmyr 2253 

8.  Michael Andersson 2221 

9.  Mikael Sixtensson 2217 

10.  Tom Borvander 2169 

11.  Olli Svenn 2124 

12.  Ulf Nyberg 2110 

13.  Ulf Mårtensson 2077 

14.  Sven-Göran Malmgren 2060 

15.  Hans Svedberg 2025 

16.  Per-Olof Gromark 2020 

17.  Martin Danerud 2013 

18.  Uno Axelsson 1980 



19.  Hans Klement 1973 

20.  Alf Björsson 1958 

21.  Torbjörn Larsson 1941 

22.  Erland Andersson 1904 

23.  Ola Westerlund 1904 

24.  Marko Lehtovirta 1902 

25.  Hans Sandqvist 1895 

26.  Kent Jägerflod 1874 

27.  Jesper Ampiainen 1849 

28.  John Stones 1845 

29.  Josef Brodin 1820 

30.  Lennart Cardell 1809 

31.  Leif Sandvik 1808 

32.  Kristjan Hallberg 1803 

33.  Daniel Hansson 1803 

34.  Uno Elofsson 1795 

35.  Dan Hallesten 1793 

36.  Gunnar Blomstrand 1750 

37.  Johan Sundström 1747 

38.  Ragnar Gustavsson 1739 

39.  Ove Theliander 1728 

40.  Björn Rundqvist 1705 

41.  Tapani Utriainen 1650 

42.  Björn Eriksson 1650 



43.  Börje Johansson 1647 

44.  Nicolas Drotthammar 1647 

45.  Ingvar Gummesson 1628 

46.  Lennart Larsson 1626 

47.  Risto Latvala 1607 

48.  Per Lindgren 1579 

49.  Bryn Roughsedge 1567 

50.  Jan Stervik 1537 

51.  Ingemar Johansson 1521 

52.  Lennart Olsson 1516 

53.  Sture Hansson 1490 

54.  Per-Åke Björlin 1482 

55.  Eero Kuparinen 1480 

56.  Roger Andersson 1478 

57.  Leif Kennedy 1476 

58.  Karl-Erik Jonasson 1474 

59.  Lazlo Jeney 1464 

60.  Henrik Boustedt 1435 

61.  Christian Bucanac 1431 

62.  Ingvar Persson 1431 

63.  Teemu Pekkanen 1403 

64.  Peter Wallin 1349 

65.  Peter Börjesson 1305 

66.  Florencio Garcia 1300 



67.  Stefan Fredriksson 1300 

68.  Fredrik Robinsson 1300 

69.  Manne Sandström 1287 

70.  Björn Svensson 1182 

71.  Anders Gustavsson 1104 

72.  Björn Forsell 1081 

73.  Henrik Sönnergren 1052 

  Rankingbokförare: Ingvar Andréasson 

 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

   

   



SK KAMRATERNA Rankinglista 1998-05-

01       

 

  

1.  Bengt Svensson 2478 

2.  Ingvar Andréasson 2418 

3.  Gösta Svenn 2409 

4.  Anton Åberg 2377 

5.  Sven Svensson 2288 

6.  Johan Eksmyr 2240 

7.  Matti Svenn 2238 

8.  Mikael Sixtensson 2220 

9.  Michael Andersson 2216 

10.  Tom Borvander 2181 

11.  Olli Svenn 2124 

12.  Ulf Nyberg 2101 

13.  Ulf Mårtensson 2077 

14.  Sven-Göran Malmgren 2060 

15.  Per-Olof Gromark 2020 

16.  Martin Danerud 2010 

17.  Uno Axelsson 2002 



18.  Hans Klement 1973 

19.  Alf Björsson 1958 

20.  Torbjörn Larsson 1941 

21. Hans Svedberg 1940 

22.  Kent Jägerflod 1904 

23.  Ola Westerlund 1903 

24.  Marko Lehtovirta 1895 

25.  Hans Sandqvist 1895 

26. Erland Andersson 1871 

27.  Jesper Ampiainen 1849 

28.  Kristjan Hallberg 1836 

29.  John Stones 1827 

30.  Josef Brodin 1820 

31.  Lennart Cardell 1809 

32.  Leif Sandvik 1808 

33.  Daniel Hansson 1803 

34.  Uno Elofsson 1795 

35.  Dan Hallesten 1792 

36.  Johan Sundström 1778 

37.  Ragnar Gustavsson 1751 

38.  Gunnar Blomstrand 1750 

39.  Ove Theliander 1728 



40.  Björn Rundqvist 1705 

41.  Tapani Utriainen 1650 

42.  Björn Eriksson 1650 

43.  Börje Johansson 1647 

44.  Nicolas Drotthammar 1647 

45.  Lennart Larsson 1616 

46.  Ingvar Gummesson 1603 

47.  Risto Latvala 1603 

48.  Per Lindgren 1553 

49.  Bryn Roughsedge 1542 

50.  Jan Stervik 1527 

51.  Ingemar Johansson 1521 

52.  Lennart Olsson 1516 

53.  Henrik Boustedt 1512 

54.  Sture Hansson 1488 

55.  Per-Åke Björlin 1482 

56.  Eero Kuparinen 1480 

57.  Roger Andersson 1478 

58.  Leif Kennedy 1476 

59.  Karl-Erik Jonasson 1465 

60.  Lazlo Jeney 1464 

61.  Christian Bucanac 1431 



62.  Ingvar Persson 1422 

63.  Teemu Pekkanen 1414 

64.  Peter Wallin 1349 

65.  Peter Börjesson 1305 

66.  Florencio Garcia 1300 

67.  Stefan Fredriksson 1300 

68.  Fredrik Robinsson 1300 

69.  Manne Sandström 1287 

70.  Björn Svensson 1182 

71.  Anders Gustavsson 1104 

72.  Björn Forsell 1081 

73.  Henrik Sönnergren 1052 

  Rankingbokförare: Ingvar Andréasson 

 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

   

   



SK KAMRATERNA Rankinglista 1998-09-01  

 

 

   

  

1. Bengt Svensson 2453  

2. Gösta Svenn 2414 

3. Ingvar Andréasson 2397 

4. Anton Åberg 2377 

5. Sven Svensson 2288 

6. Johan Eksmyr 2240 

7. Matti Svenn 2238 

8. Mikael Sixtensson 2220 

9. Michael Andersson 2216 

10. Tom Borvander 2181 

11. Olli Svenn 2124 

12. Ulf Nyberg 2101 

13. Ulf Mårtensson 2077 

14. Sven-Göran Malmgren 2060 

15. Martin Danerud 2031 

16. Per-Olof Gromark 2020 

17. Uno Axelsson 2002 



18. Hans Klement 1973 

19. Alf Björsson 1958 

20. Kent Jägerflod 1941 

21. Torbjörn Larsson 1941 

22. Hans Svedberg 1940 

23. Ola Westerlund 1929 

24. Marko Lehtovirta 1895 

25. Hans Sandqvist 1895 

26. Amir Mohammadi 1891 

27. Erland Andersson 1871 

28. Kristjan Hallberg 1836 

29. John Stones 1827 

30. Josef Brodin 1820 

31. Jesper Ampiainen 1819 

32. Leif Sandvik 1808 

33. Daniel Hansson 1803 

34. Uno Elofsson 1795 

35. Dan Hallesten 1792 

36. Johan Sundström 1778 

37. Ragnar Gustavsson 1751 

38. Gunnar Blomstrand 1750 

39. Ove Theliander 1718 



40. Björn Rundqvist 1705 

41. Ali Mohammadi 1671 

42. Tapani Utriainen 1650 

43. Björn Eriksson 1650 

44. Börje Johansson 1647 

45. Nicolas Drotthammar 1647 

46. Erik Bonnedahl 1636 

47. Lennart Larsson 1615 

48. Ingvar Gummesson 1603 

49. Risto Latvala 1603 

50. Bryn Roughsedge 1563 

51. Harry Svenn 1563 

52. Per Lindgren 1553 

53. Jan Stervik 1527 

54. Ingemar Johansson 1521 

55. Lennart Olsson 1516 

56. Henrik Boustedt 1512 

57. Sture Hansson 1488 

58. Per-Åke Björlin 1482 

59. Eero Kuparinen 1480 

60. Roger Andersson 1478 

61. Leif Kennedy 1476 



62. Karl-Erik Jonasson 1465 

63. Lazlo Jeney 1464 

64. Christian Bucanac 1431 

65. Ingvar Persson 1422 

66. Teemu Pekkanen 1414 

67. Peter Wallin 1349 

68. Peter Börjesson 1305 

69. Florencio Garcia 1300 

70. Stefan Fredriksson 1300 

71. Fredrik Robinsson 1300 

72. Manne Sandström 1287 

73. Björn Svensson 1182 

74. Anders Gustavsson 1104 

75. Rolf Andersson 1100 

76. Björn Forsell 1081 

77. Henrik Sönnergren 1052 

  Rankingbokförare: Ingvar Andréasson 

 

   

   

 

 

   

      



      

      

      

      

      

      

  

 

   



SK KAMRATERNA Rankinglista 1999-01-01  

 

  

1. Bengt Svensson 2447  

2. Gösta Svenn 2420 

3. Ingvar Andréasson 2374 

4. Anton Åberg 2357 

5. Sven Svensson 2300 

6. Johan Eksmyr 2256 

7. Matti Svenn 2238 

8. Mikael Sixtensson 2220 

9. Michael Andersson 2216 

10. Tom Borvander 2171 

11. Olli Svenn 2124 

12. Ulf Nyberg 2123 

13. Ulf Mårtensson 2077 

14. Sven-Göran Malmgren 2060 

15. Martin Danerud 2033 

16. Amir Mohammadi 2024 

17. Per-Olof Gromark 2020 

18. Uno Axelsson 2019 



19. Hans Klement 1973 

20. Alf Björsson 1953 

21. Ola Westerlund 1948 

22. Kent Jägerflod 1945 

23. Torbjörn Larsson 1941 

24. Marko Lehtovirta 1924 

25. Hans Svedberg 1923 

26. Hans Sandqvist 1895 

27. Erland Andersson 1892 

28. Jesper Ampiainen 1838 

29. John Stones 1832 

30. Josef Brodin 1820 

31. Leif Sandvik 1808 

32. Daniel Hansson 1803 

33. Johan Sundström 1786 

34. Uno Elofsson 1795 

35. Dan Hallesten 1783 

36. Kristjan Hallberg 1778 

37. Ragnar Gustavsson 1751 

38. Ove Theliander 1718 

39. Björn Rundqvist 1711 

40. Ingvar Gummesson 1702 



41. Ali Mohammadi 1694 

42. Erik Bonnedahl 1688 

43. Börje Johansson 1647 

44. Nicolas Drotthammar 1647 

45. Lennart Larsson 1597 

46. Bryn Roughsedge 1574 

47. Risto Latvala 1556 

48. Harry Svenn 1553 

49. Lennart Olsson 1538 

50. Henrik Boustedt 1530 

51. Jan Stervik 1522 

52. Ingemar Johansson 1507 

53. Sture Hansson 1502 

54. Per-Åke Björlin 1501 

55. Per Lindgren 1496 

56. Teemu Pekkanen 1492 

57. Laszlo Jeney 1484 

58. Leif Kennedy 1481 

59. Eero Kuparinen 1480 

60. Roger Andersson 1478 

61. Karl-Erik Jonasson 1434 

62. Ingvar Persson 1426 



63. Peter Wallin 1349 

64. Peter Börjesson 1305 

65. Fredrik Robinsson 1300 

66. Manne Sandström 1287 

67. Björn Svensson 1182 

68. Björn Forsell 1081 

69. Henrik Sönnergren 1052 

70. Rolf Andersson 1048 

 

  Rankingbokförare: Ingvar Gummeson 

 

   

   

 

 

   

 

 

   

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

  



 

   



SK KAMRATERNA Rankinglista 1999-05-01  

 

  

1. Bengt Svensson 2455  

2. Gösta Svenn 2416 

3. Ingvar Andréasson 2384 

4. Anton Åberg 2361 

5. Sven Svensson 2307 

6. Johan Eksmyr 2256 

7. Matti Svenn 2252 

8. Mikael Sixtensson 2221 

9. Michael Andersson 2210 

10. Tom Borvander 2171 

11. Ulf Nyberg 2130 

12. Olli Svenn 2124 

13. Ulf Mårtensson 2077 

14. Sven-Göran Malmgren 2060 

15. Amir Mohammadi 2053 

16. Uno Axelsson 2036 

17. Martin Danerud 2020 

18. Per-Olof Gromark 2020 



19. Håkan Knutsson 1977 

20. Ola Westerlund 1955 

21. Hans Klement 1953 

22. Torbjörn Larsson 1953 

23. Alf Björsson 1934 

24. Hans Svedberg 1924 

25. Hans Sandqvist 1895 

26. Erland Andersson 1877 

27. Marko Lehtovirta 1867 

28. Jesper Ampiainen 1863 

29. Börje Persson 1849 

30. Johan Sundström 1849 

31. John Stones 1844 

32. Josef Brodin 1820 

33. Daniel Hansson 1803 

34. Dan Hallesten 1796 

35. Uno Elofsson 1795 

36. Kristjan Hallberg 1782 

37. Leif Sandvik 1782 

38. Kent Jägerflod 1776 

39. Ingvar Gummesson 1722 

40. Erik Bonnedahl 1719 



41. Ove Theliander 1707 

42. Ali Mohammadi 1694 

43. Björn Rundqvist 1685 

44. Börje Johansson 1647 

45. Nicolas Drotthammar 1647 

46. Stanislav Djordjic 1634 

47. Lennart Larsson 1597 

48. Bryn Roughsedge 1572 

49. Lennart Olsson 1556 

50. Harry Svenn 1553 

51. Ingemar Johansson 1540 

52. Risto Latvala 1537 

53. Teemu Pekkanen 1512 

54. Jan Stervik 1511 

55. Sture Hansson 1481 

56. Eero Kuparinen 1480 

57. Henrik Boustedt 1473 

58. Leif Kennedy 1472 

59. Roger Andersson 1470 

60. Laszlo Jeney 1469 

61. Per Lindgren 1445 

62. Per-Åke Björlin 1438 



63. Karl-Erik Jonasson 1434 

64. Ingvar Persson 1405 

65. Peter Wallin 1349 

66. Peter Börjesson 1305 

67. Fredrik Robinsson 1300 

68. Manne Sandström 1295 

69. Björn Svensson 1182 

70. Rolf Andersson 1118 

71. Björn Forsell 1081 

    72. Henrik Sönnergren 1052  
   

 

  Rankingbokförare: Ingvar Gummeson 

 

   

   

 

 

 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   



      

      

      

      

      

      

      

  

 

   



Rankinglista 1999-09-01 

  

  

1. Bengt Svensson 2464 

2. Gösta Svenn 2416 

3. Ingvar Andréasson 2384 

4. Anton Åberg 2361 

5. Johan Eksmyr 2256 * 

6. Matti Svenn 2252 

7. Mikael Sixtensson 2221 

8. Tom Borvander 2221 

9. Michael Andersson 2210 

10. Ulf Nyberg 2130 

11. Olli Svenn 2124 P 

12. Johan Andersson 2118 * 

13. Eileen Ying 2100 

14. Ulf Mårtensson 2077 

15. Sven-Göran Malmgren 2060 P 

16. Amir Mohammadi 2059 

17. Uno Axelsson 2036 

18. Martin Danerud 2020 

19. Per-Olof Gromark 2020 P 

20. Håkan Knutsson 1977 * 

21. Torbjörn Larsson 1953 

22. Hans Klement 1953 

23. Alf Björsson 1934 

24. Ola Westerlund 1932 

25. Hans Svedberg 1924 

26. Hans Sandqvist 1895 * 

27. Erland Andersson 1877 

28. Marko Lehtovirta 1867 

29. Jesper Ampiainen 1863 

30. Börje Persson 1849 * 

31. Johan Sundström 1849 

32. John Stones 1844 

33. Kent Jägerflod 1835 

34. Josef Brodin 1820 

35. Daniel Hansson 1803 

36. Dan Hallesten 1796 

37. Uno Elofsson 1795 P  

38. Kristjan Hallberg 1782 

39. Leif Sandvik 1781 

40. Göran Flisberg 1750 

41. Ingvar Gummesson 1722 

  



42. Erik Bonnedahl 1719 

43. Ove Theliander 1707 

44. Ali Mohammadi 1694 

45. Björn Rundqvist 1685 

46. Börje Johansson 1647 

47. Nicolas Drotthammar 1647 

48. Stanislav Djordjic 1634 

49. Christian Freidlitz 1600 

50. Lennart Larsson 1597 

51. Bryn Roughsedge 1572 

52. Harry Svenn 1561 

53. Lennart Olsson 1556 

54. Ingemar Johansson 1540 

55. Risto Latvala 1537 

56. Teemu Pekkanen 1512 

57. Jan Stervik 1511 

58. Olle Ahlén 1500 

59. Sture Hansson 1481 

60. Eero Kuparinen 1480 

61. Henrik Boustedt 1473 

62. Leif Kennedy 1472 

63. Roger Andersson 1470 

64. Laszlo Jeney 1469 

65. Per Lindgren 1445 

66. Per-Åke Björlin 1438 

67. Karl-Erik Jonasson 1434 

68. Ingvar Persson 1405 

69. Jan Brick 1385 

70. Peter Wallin 1349 

71. Peter Börjesson 1305 

72. Daryoush Mohammadi 1300 * 

73. Fredrik Robinsson 1300 

74. Manne Sandström 1295 

75. Björn Svensson 1182 

76. Rolf Andersson 1118 

77. Eva Brendelöken 1100 

78. Björn Forsell 1081 

79. Henrik Sönnergren 1052 

  

  

P = Passiv, inga resultat 1998-99 

* = Huvudregistrerad i annan klubb 

  

Rankingbokförare:  
Ingvar Gummesson  



Kålsängegatan 14  

417 46 GÖTEBORG  

Tel: 031 - 55 43 85 


